1.00 1  1550.0085624A  1,550.0036  0.00KURTI PLAZO  AT/ST 929/1  1,895.00

1.00 2  1395.0084788A  1,395.0036  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  MAH/ST 205/1  1,695.00

1.00 3  1100.0078764*  1,100.0036  0.00.BAZAR   1,100.00

1.00 4  1695.0085399A  1,695.0046  0.00SAREE  YASHIKA  2,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

5740.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5740.00Total  6885.00